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1 Level % |Status Flag |WBS |Task Start Finish Duration |WBS Predecessors |Owner
2 1 Summary 1 |initision [ Thu 1/1/15 8:00 AM Wed 2/18/15 5:00 PM 35 days Owner1,C
3 1 Task 100% | COMRLETED B (1.1 Collect project ideas Thu 1/1/15 8:00 AN Thu 1/1/15 900 AM 1 hr Owner1

4 1 Task 1009 | COliRLET 1.2 Prioritize project ideas Fn 172115 8:00 AM Mon 1/515 9:45 AM 1.22 days|1.1 Owner

5 1Task 100% | SR E T 1.3 Gather customer requirements Mon 1/5/15 8:00 AM Mon 175715 11:30 AM 3.5 hrs[1.2 Owner3

6 1Task 100% | COMBLETED 1.4 Select and justify a project Tue 1/6/15 8:00 AM Tue 1/6/15 3:45 PM F.75hrs|1.3 Owner1,C
7 1Task 100% | COMPLETED 1.5 Submit and approve the Request for Proposal Thu 1/815 800 AM Thu 1/8/15 5:00 PM 1day(1.2,1.3,14 Owner1,C
8 1 Task 104 |BEHIND SCHEDULE 1.6 ldentify the project sponsor and project manager Maon 2/9/15 8:00 AM Wed 2/11/15 10:00 AM 2.25 days|1.5 Owner2 C
9 1 Task 20% |BEHIND SCHEDULE |R |1.7 Gel the project team in place Wed 1/7/15 8:00 AM Thu 1/8/15 12:00 PM 1.5 days|1.6 Owner1 C
10 1 Task 30% |ON SCHEDULE 1.8 Prepare the Requirements Document Fri 1/9/15 8:00 AM Mon 1/19/15 5:00 PM 7 days|1.7[FS+2 days] Owner1,C
11 1 Task 40% |DATE TBD 19 Conduct project kickoff meeting Maon 2915 5:00 PM 0 days Owner1,C
12 1 Task 50% |CANCELLED 1.10 Conduct project brainstorming meeting Owner1,C
13 1 Task 60% |ON SCHEDULE B[1.11 Develop Statement of Sco Fri 1/9/15 8:00 AM Wed 2/11/15 5:00 PM 24 days|1.516,1.71.8 Owner1,0
14 2 Summary 1.12 Fri 1/9/15 8:00 AM Mon 2/16/15 5:00 PM 27 days|1.13 Owner1,C
15 2 Task 70% |ON SCHEDULE B ]1.12.1 Conduct Work Breakdown Structure meeting 1Fri 1/9/15 8:00 AM Fri 211315 5:00 PM 26 days Owner1,(
16 2 Task 80% |ON SCHEDULE 1122|  Build Work Breakdown Structure (WBS) Wed 1/14/15 8:00 AM Mon 2/16/15 5:00 PM 24 days Owner1,(
17 2 Task 90% |ON SCHEDULE 1.12.3 Update WBS in Project Plan Thu 1/15/15 8:00 AM Mon 2/16/15 5:00 PM 23 days Owner1 C
18 1 Task 100% | L L ELEL 1.13 Outline project plan Fri 1/16/15 8:00 AM Wed 2/18/15 5:00 PM 24 days Owner1,.C
19 1 Task 100% | ETED 1.14 Assign resources to project plan tasks Fri 1/16/15 8:00 AM Wed 2/18/15 5:00 PM 24 days Owner1,C
20 1 Summary 2 Fri 1/16/15 8:00 AM Mon 2/23/15 5:00 PM 27 days|1 Owner1,C
21 1 Task 0% |FUTURE TASK 2.1 Create Entity Relationship Diagram Fri 1/16/15 8:00 AM Thu 2/19/15 5:00 PM 25 days Owner1,C
22 1 Task 100% | COLBLETED 2.2 Create Data Flow Diagram Fri 1/16/15 8:00 AM Fri 2/20/15 5.00 PM 26 days Owner1,(
23 1 Task 0% |FUTURE TASK 2.3 Define data dictionary Wed 1/21/15 8:00 AM Mon 2/23/15 5.00 PM 24 days Owner1,C




